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BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, MENTAL HEALTH, SOCIAL SERVICES DATABASE

The Behavioral Health, Mental Health, Social Service professionals treat mental health
problems, with many at office addresses. Inquire for office-based counts in each

category.

List Rental

Total Database - 39,393

Available Selects $5/M

Behavioral Medicine Specialists
Addiction Treatment Professionals
Employee Assistance Programs
Psychiatrists

Psychologists

Social Workers

Counselors

County & City Mental Health Programs
School Counselors

Family Practitioners

Bereavement Counselors
Libraries

Terms and Pricing

$90/M  Recency Select (3 mos)

Minimum Order 3000 Recency Select (6 mos)

FTP
EMail

$50 Recency Select (12 mos)
$50 Telephones

Brokers Welcome

$20/m
$15/M
$10/m
$35/M

2,950
5,125
1,715
2,285
3,319
4,410
5,322
2,210
2,595
5,721
2,919

812

Gender Select
Geographic Select
Agel/income Select
Key Coding

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
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