

Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

21100A

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, MENTAL HEALTH, SOCIAL SERVICES DATABASE

The Behavioral Health, Mental Health, Social Service professionals treat mental health problems, with many at office addresses. Inquire for office-based counts in each category.

Total Database - 39,393

Available Selects \$5/M

Behavioral Medicine Specialists	2,950
Addiction Treatment Professionals	5,125
Employee Assistance Programs	1,715
Psychiatrists	2,285
Psychologists	3,319
Social Workers	4,410
Counselors	5,322
County & City Mental Health Programs	2,210
School Counselors	2,595
Family Practitioners	5,721
Bereavement Counselors	2,919
Libraries	812

Terms and Pricing

		Terms and Friend	4		
List Rental	\$90/M	Recency Select (3 mos)	\$20/M	Gender Select	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3000	Recency Select (6 mos)	\$15/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos)	\$10/M	Age/Income Select	\$5/M
EMail	\$50	Telephones	\$35/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome